
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20045893 2035404180 SANTHOSH S 1 361

2 PU20004261 2035400207 SITANSHU SATAPATHY 2 319

3 PU20042951 2035403880 ANTARIKSHA SHARMA 3 295

4 PU20005981 2035407511 LAKHINENI VIDYASAGAR 4 294

5 PU20016619 2035406848 PRASANNA PANDA 5 290

6 PU20057637 2035403652 VIPIN RAJ K V 6 286

7 PU20019729 2035407062 VIPINKUMAR V U 7 274

8 PU20052565 2035400082 ANTONY SEBASTIAN FRANCIS 8 272

9 PU20077431 2035403350 ABHISHEK MISRA 9 270

10 PU20033461 2035400075 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 10 265

11 PU20018845 2035403992 RITESH RAMAN 11 261

12 PU20062883 2035402842 VAISHNAV H 12 261

13 PU20040703 2035403148 ARCHANA C 13 256

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20049497 2035403887 SHWETA 15 247

2 PU20030825 2035402687 AKASH K P 21 228

3 PU20052977 2035401966 HARIKRISHNAN P G 23 220

4 PU20018765 2035404045 JASWANT LALL 25 211

5 PU20031663 2035403797 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 29 183

6 PU20015745 2035403858 JITENDRA KUMAR BHAGAT 31 179

7 PU20049549 2035402993 PRANAV KP 32 178

8 PU20070499 2035406359 GOGULNATH L 33 165

9 PU20007607 2035404694 RAJESHWAR R 37 152

10 PU20021833 2035403332 SRAVAN KUMAR 44 124

11 PU20065849 2035406057 MUGUNTHAN.A 45 100

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063731 2035401388 B NAVEENKUMAR 14 255

2 PU20043047 2035404166 ANANDAN DURAISAMY 19 235

3 PU20040053 2035401945 GOKUL SUGUNAN 22 221

4 PU20045129 2035404174 AVINASH. G 28 186

5 PU20052439 2035406782 GAURAV LAKHESHWAR MOON 34 163
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6 PU20008507 2035404699 SURENDAR S 36 155

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20076363 2035400156 RAVINA MINJ 40 139

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20059179 2035404007 DEEPAK KUMAR 38 148

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063731 2035401388 B NAVEENKUMAR 14 255

2 PU20049497 2035403887 SHWETA 15 247

3 PU20014399 2035402482 MEDHA SAGARI 16 245

4 PU20027699 2035407513 SHAIK OSMAN 17 242

5 PU20034263 2035400499 DEEPAK A 18 240

6 PU20043047 2035404166 ANANDAN DURAISAMY 19 235

7 PU20062795 2035403201 DEVA PRASAD 20 232

8 PU20030825 2035402687 AKASH K P 21 228

9 PU20040053 2035401945 GOKUL SUGUNAN 22 221

10 PU20052977 2035401966 HARIKRISHNAN P G 23 220

11 PU20056035 2035401971 ELIZABETH SCARIA 24 215

12 PU20018765 2035404045 JASWANT LALL 25 211

13 PU20038005 2035403874 SANAT MEHTA 26 207

14 PU20005757 2035407049 AKSHAY SS 27 191

15 PU20045129 2035404174 AVINASH. G 28 186

16 PU20031663 2035403797 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 29 183

17 PU20070383 2035403907 NISHANT KUMAR PANDEY 30 180

18 PU20015745 2035403858 JITENDRA KUMAR BHAGAT 31 179

19 PU20049549 2035402993 PRANAV KP 32 178

20 PU20070499 2035406359 GOGULNATH L 33 165

21 PU20052439 2035406782 GAURAV LAKHESHWAR MOON 34 163

22 PU20014529 2035401038 DORIYALI KASHYAP 35 163
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23 PU20008507 2035404699 SURENDAR S 36 155

24 PU20007607 2035404694 RAJESHWAR R 37 152

25 PU20059179 2035404007 DEEPAK KUMAR 38 148

26 PU20012485 2035400472 KISHORE S 39 139

27 PU20076363 2035400156 RAVINA MINJ 40 139

28 PU20039561 2035406781 DILIP MILIND PANDAGALE 41 135

29 PU20037721 2035400503 AJITH C 42 130

30 PU20051835 2035403418 G.PIRAI SUDAN 43 129

31 PU20021833 2035403332 SRAVAN KUMAR 44 124

32 PU20065849 2035406057 MUGUNTHAN.A 45 100

33 PU20073635 2035403424 D SHENBAGALINGARAJ 46 90

34 PU20077957 2035403429 ANANTHA KRISHNAN B 47 90

35 PU20062141 2035405403 JAYASURIYA D 48 76

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20073635 2035403424 D SHENBAGALINGARAJ 46 90

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20039561 2035406781 DILIP MILIND PANDAGALE 41 135

2 PU20037721 2035400503 AJITH C 42 130

3 PU20051835 2035403418 G.PIRAI SUDAN 43 129

4 PU20062141 2035405403 JAYASURIYA D 48 76

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


